33268 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
61XX GWR 2-6-2T
1:32 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
The Great Western Railway’s 61XX 2-6-2T design can trace its
origins to Churchward’s ground-breaking family of designs pro-
duced at the start of the 20th century which included the large

61XX GWR 2-6-2T
1:32 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
S32-13A Unlined GWR Green, Live Steam
S32-13B Unlined GWR GReen, No Data, Live Steam
S32-13C Unlined BR Black w/ Early Emblem #6106, Live Steam
S32-13D Unlined BR Black, No Data, Live Steam
S32-13E Unlined BR Green w/ Late Crest #6106, Live Steam
S32-13F Unlined BR Green, No Data, Live Steam
S32-13A GWR GREEN #6106
S32-13B GWR GREEN
S32-13C BR BLACK #6106
S32-13D BR BLACK